T--824 P0001/0003 F-836

> 1.11 ģ



6/19/17, 3:13 PM

RECEIVED

06-19-'17 16:00 FROM-

06-19-'17 16:00	FROM-		T-824	P0002/0003 F-836
APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA				
IN COMPLIANCE WITH SEC COMPANY TO TRANSACT BL	TION 605.0912, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING ISINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA;	IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A I	FOREIGN LI	MITED LIABILITY
Magic City Properties				
(If name unavailable, enter al Liability Company," "L.L.C." Delaware	Iternate name adopted for the purpose of transacting busin " or "LLC.")	ness in Florida, The alternate nam	e must includ	e "Limited
	of which foreign limited liability	(FEI number, if applicable)		
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	(Date first transacted business in Florida, if prior (Set sections 605.0904 & 605.0905, F.S. to determ	to registration.) ine penalty liability)		
5. 1 SE 3rd Avenue, Ste.				
Miami, Florida 33133		<u></u>		
6. 1 SE 3rd Avenue, Ste. 2	(Street Address of Principal Office) 2110	·		
Miami, Florida 33133				
	(Mailing Address)			
7. Name and street addres	s of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acce	ptable)		
Name:	George L. Heimstetter	_		
Office Address:	I SE 3rd Avenue, Stc. 2110			
	(City)	, Florida (Zip code)		
designated in this applicat to complywith the provisio		agent and agree to act in this te performance of my duties, 	capacity	finither with and
8 The name title or canno	city and address of the person(s) who has/have autho	*		
• •	e L 1 SE 3rd Avenue, Ste. 2110, Mlami, Plorid	• •		FLOR
AR - Burns, Anthony	- 1 SE 3rd Avenue, Ste. 2110, Miamí, Florid	a 33 (3 l		10 IS
AR - Fairman, Neil	- 1 SE 3rd Avenue, Ste. 2110, Miami, Florid	a 33131		7
	of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly authenn if which it is organized. (If the certificate is in a fore builted)			
	Signature of an authorized person	π		
	in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida the Department of State constitutes a third degree for			tion
George L. Helmstetter, Authorized Representative				
	Typed or printed name of signee			
		FAX AUDI)	ſ NO.: H	17000163106 3

T-824 P0003/0003 F-836

Page 1

è

06-19-17 16:00 FROM-

a

(F)



The First State

I, JETTREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "MAGIC CITY PROPERTIES XXI, LLC" IS DULY FORMED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE FIFTEENTH DAY OF JUNE, A.D. 2017.

AND I DO MEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "MAGIC CITY PROPERTIES XXI, LLC" WAS FORMED ON THE NINTH DAY OF JUNE, A.D. 2017.

FILED Ē 01月 19 سند ای



6439623 8300

SR# 20174781110 You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml

÷

Authentication: 202718462 Date: 06-15-17

FAX AUDIT NO.: H17000163106 3